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35-39

60-64
50-54

Tim Nelson 40-44
500 Miles
Kristin Aziz 40-44
Matthew Bronson 40-44
Katie Davison 30-34
Patricia Knowles 35-39
Steve Newman 45-49
Nancy Steadman-Martin 50-54
Mary Sweat 50-54
400 Miles

Linda Callaway 55-59
Christie Ciraulo 55-59
Jim Clemmons 55-59
Maddie Diedo 50-54
Lois Goodman 60-64
Elaine Kornbau Howley 30-34
Kristi Lee 30-34
Michelle Macy 30-34
Christopher Mauk 30-34
Derrick

Renee Montgomery 50-54
Andrew Scheiner 40-44
Susan Torpy 45-49

365.25

Jennifer Bauman 35-39
Jenny Cook 50-54
Karen Einsidler 50-54
Susan Helmrich 50-54
James Jonsson 45-49

Joel
Chuck
Bruce
Melodee
Steve
Karen
Kathleen
Marianne

Lindsey

August, 2008 Achievers of

Distance Milestones

Congratulations!

McTague 30-34
Medema 25-29
Morey 50-54
Nugent 40-44
O'Neill 50-54
Rogers 40-44
Romano 60-64
Thomas 45-49
Urbatchka 25-29

Amy
Paul
Paul
Debbie
William
Floyd
Stanley
Terry
Claire
Steve
Steve
Rebecca
Jennifer
Diane
David
Rachel
Randy
Bernard
Paula
Ann

Beisheim
Bousel
Casto
Cavanaugh
Cummings
Fisk
Freerks
Freerks
Gregg
Gronemeyer
Justinger
Kalibat
O'Reilly
Peterson
Radcliff
Rivera
Rogers
Shepard
Smith
Sykes

25-29
55-59
50-54
50-54
65-69
55-59
55-59
55-59
65-69
60-64
55-59
40-44
25-29
40-44
70-74
30-34
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

Bob
Marcia
Lisa
Jane
Joan
Diana
Karlene

Suzanne

Adams
Anziano
Bennett
Birkhead
Campbell
Corbin
Denby
Dodd

45-49
60-64
50-54
65-69
75-79
40-44
55-59
45-49

9/6/08 3:10 PM

Page 1 of 3



Mark Doyle 45-49 Dallas Figley 55-59
Anne Frayne 50-54 Aaron Frame 35-39
Steve Glassman 60-64 Chris Gaarder 40-44
Mollie Grover 25-29 Therese Gigliotti 45-49
Kevin Hoffman 50-54 Carol Giuliano 65-69
Kevin Hupp 40-44 Fred Gliesing 50-54
Jeff Janosik 40-44 Nicole Goebel 35-39
Zoe Johnson 35-39 Susan Gorman 40-44
Heidi Kafka 45-49 Tam Jenkins 60-64
Lynne Lasser 45-49 Craig Johnson 45-49
Timothy Lowry 50-54 Jim Keller 55-59
Ed March 60-64 Katrina Lane 60-64
Susan McKerns 40-44 David Longhurst 65-69
Chip Parker 55-59 Christopher Mart 50-54
Jennifer Parks 65-69 Sally Menk 70-74
Rebecca Perry 40-44 Robin Mills 45-49
Deborah Peters 40-44 Son Nguyen 25-29
David Redinger 35-39 Ron Ottaway 70-74
Jon Schieltz 70-74 Lars Pedersen 65-69
Joel Schmaltz 35-39 Scot Phinney 50-54
John Sloan 55-59 Jeff Roddin 35-39
Barry Symonds 50-54 Karen Servas 45-49
Jim Thornton 55-59 Bill Shea 45-49
Janet Ungs 50-54 Bob Shepler 55-59
Greta van Meeteren 60-64 David Smith 45-49
Marie Vellucci 55-59 Brian Stack 55-59
Robin Walker 50-54 Mike Taber 50-54
Linda Webb 60-64 Art Torpy 50-54
Mel Young 45-49 Martin Turecky 40-44
Hans van Meeteren 60-64
200 Miles Morton Wolf 60-64
James Anderson 45-49 Becky Zange 40-44
Michael Bell 40-44
Sarah Bennett 45-49 Craig Bagno 40-44
Jenifer Bronson 25-29 Marianne Bradley 65-69
Deborah Chassler 55-59 JC Briar 40-44
Evin Cramer 60-64 Malinda Case 65-69
Jed Cronin 60-64 Louis De Leon 30-34
Grace Dyck 65-69 Shawn Dickson 55-59
Mel Dyck 65-69 Maureen Dwyer 45-49
Sumie Emory 55-59 James Enyart 65-69
Steve Erickson 50-54 Brian Evans 40-44
Jennifer Eubank 40-44 Jack Fritts 55-59
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Dewey Gilbert 45-49 Bob Sege 50-54
Jeri Gintert 45-49 Karen Shaw 40-44
Margaret Hair 50-54 Kimberlie Streed 50-54
Larry Lengle 75-79 Janet Taylor 55-59
Heidi Loecke 35-39 Jessica Taylor 18-24
Rebecca Logsdon 50-54 Sandra Walters 50-54
Amy McDaniel 30-34 Melissa Whitaker 25-29
Peg McPartland 65-69
Kevin Mortensen 45-49 50 Miles
DJ Murray 75-79 Susan George 75-79
Troy O'Dell 40-44 Richard Hackett 25-29
Eugene Paul 80-84 Rachael Maresh 30-34
David Rosenthal 45-49 LeAnn Matsumura 35-39
Paula Scott 50-54 Conrad Paulson 50-54
David Sebastian 45-49 Mary Teel 55-59
Michael Sirkin 45-49 Geralynn Walsh 45-49
Laura Smith 35-39
Marjorie Stone 85-89
Anthony Thompson 40-44
Woods Wannamaker 45-49
Nana Whalen 70-74
Judy Williams 60-64
Theresa Wistrom 60-64

100 Miles
James Allen 70-74
Paul Clark 50-54
Nancy Cronin 55-59
Dorothy Debolt 45-49
Kirsten Eddins-Jackson 40-44
Veronica Ellingson 35-39
Douglas Esch 40-44
Maribeth Fonner 60-64
Ted Hart 40-44
Andrea llg 30-34
John Jackson 65-69
Jill Johnson 40-44
Sara Johnston 40-44
Jenny Lorenz 45-49
Laurian Lytle 45-49
Ron Medhurst 60-64
Fred Morrison 65-69
Barbara Phillips 55-59
Mark Roberson 40-44
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